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JAWAPAN
BAHAGIAN A

1 B
2 D
3 C
4 D
5 B
6 C
7 A
8 D
9 C
10 A
11 B
12 A
13 B
14 C
15 A
16 A
17 C
18 D
19 B
20 A

BAHAGIAN B

21
a. Ibu tanam pokok bunga.
b. Itu baju saya.
c. Kucing ini comel.
d. Mereka sedang bernyanyi.
e. Arun suka makan pisang.

22
Cikgu Tan
Si Belang
Proton Saga
Jalan Ru
Wei Han

23
a. membasuh
b. membantu
c. menjaga
d. melipat
e. mencuci

24
a. teko
b. kopi
c. meja
d. ayam
e. tangga
f. pisau
g. sikat
h. kamus
I. mandi

25
a. Wei Han
b. piano
c. rumahM
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